
Sl. 
No. School Level Program Name Specialisation

Intake 
2024-

25

School 
Wise 

Intake
Duration

Proposed 
Indian Fees 

2024

Proposed 
Internationa
l Fees 2024

Artificial Intelligence (SAMATRIX) 60 100,000
Cyber Security & Forensic (SAMATRIX) 30 100,000
Data Analytics - Sunstone 120 110,000 2,600
Seekho 60 105,000 2,500
Full Stack Development 60 100,000 2,500
Artificial Intelligence 15 2 Yrs. 55,000 1,200
Data Science 15 2 Yrs. 55,000 1,200

UG Bachelor of Technology Computer Science & Engineering 480 4 Yrs. 75,000 1,500
UG Bachelor of Technology LET Computer Science & Engineering LET 60

Computer Science & Engineering 2 Yrs. 55,000 1,200
Construction Technology & Management 2 Yrs. 80,000 2,000
Structural Engineering 2 Yrs. 80,000 2,000

UG Bachelor of Computer Application Regular 120 4 Yrs. 60,000 1,400
PG Master of Computer Application Regular 60 2 Yrs. 60,000 1,400
UG Bachelor of Computer Application Cloud Computing 120 4 Yrs. 100,000 2,500
PG Master of Computer Application Cloud Computing 60 2 Yrs. 100,000 2,500

Sociology
Political Science
Psychology
History
English Literature
Sociology
Political Science
Psychology
English Literature
LLB(Hons) 120 3 Yrs. 40,000 1,000
Integrated BA LLB 60 5 Yrs. 60,000 1,400
Integrated BBA LLB 60 5 Yrs. 55,000 1,200
Human Rights 30 2 Yrs. 55,000 1,200
Criminal Law 30 2 Yrs. 55,000 1,200
Banking &  Insurance
Taxation
International Business & Finance
Accounting
Marketing
Finance
Human Resource
Information Technology
Event Management
Banking & Finance
Digital Marketing - Inurture 60 3 Yrs. 100,000 2,500
International Business - Inurture 60 3 Yrs. 100,000 2,500
BBA - Sunstone 60 3 Yrs. 74,000 1,700
Human Resource 
Finance
Marketing
Information Technology
Banking & Finance
Digital Marketing
Sunstone 60 2 Yrs. 127,500 3,000
Data Analytics - Seekho 30 2 Yrs. 130,000 3,100
Health Care Management - Seekho 30 2 Yrs. 130,000 3,100
Digital Media
Electronic Media
Advertising & Public Relations
Print Media
Film Making

PG Master of Journalism & Mass 
Communication MAJMC 30 2 Yrs. 55,000 1,200

Fashion Design
Interior Design
UI/UX Design
Product Design
Fashion Design
Interior Design
Dance
Music
Film Making
Dance
Music

Master of Fine Arts Film Making
UG Bachelor of Science (Agriculture) B. Sc (Hons) Agriculture 240 4 Yrs. 50,000 1,100
PG Master of Fisheries Sciences Aquaculture 30 2 Yrs. 50,000 1,500

Biotechnology
Microbiology
Chemistry
Forensic 120 3 Yrs. 80,000 2,000
Forensic 60 2 Yrs. 80,000 2,000
Microbiology 
Biotech 
Chemistry

UG Bachelor of Pharmacy B Pharma 160 4 Yrs. 110,000 2,600
UG Bachelor of Pharmacy B Pharma LET 16

Diploma Diploma Pharmacy D Pharma 120 2 Yrs. 100,000 2,500
Pharmaceutics 15
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 10
Pharmacology 9

14 Sage School of Nursing UG  Nursing B Sc Nursing 60 60 4 Yrs. 125,000 3,000

15 Sage School of Paramedical 
Sciences UG Paramedical Sciences All Disciplines 500 500 3 Yrs. 60,000 1,400

5090

4 Yrs.

45,0002 Yrs.

4 Yrs.

4 Sage School of Arts, 
Humanities & Social Sciences

UG

Sage School of Advance 
Computing1

PG Master of Technology 30

600

Sage School of Commerce 1206

60
2 600Sage School of Engineering & 

Technology

5 Sage School of Law & Legal 
Studies

10 Sage School of 
Performing Arts

UG

UG 60

30

90

Bachelor of Design 
NEP

8 Sage School of Journalism & 
Mass Communication 90

UG
Bachelor of Journalism & Mass 
Communication 
NEP

60

60

Master of DesignPG

UG
9 Sage School of Design

TOTAL

12 Sage School of Sciences

UG Bachelor of Science NEP

30

PG Masters of Pharmacy

PG Master of Technology

Master of Performing Arts

600

UG

Sage School of Management

Master of Business Administration 
(Dual Specialization) PG

Masters of Law

PG

30

4 Yrs.

2 Yrs. 65,000

330

60

30

Other Charges:
Registration Form Charges - 1600/-

Admission Charges - 5000/-

Bachelor of TechnologyUG 330

11 Sage School of Agriculture

Bachelor of Law
300

PG

Bachelor of Arts 
NEP

90

PG Master of Arts

4 Yrs.

4 Yrs.

270

13 Sage School of Pharmacy

SAGE University, Bhopal
ACADEMIC PROGRAMS- 2024-25

2,500

900

1,100

1,500

1,400

1,200

1,500

1,200

1,000

3 360

780

720

7

PG Master of Science

120 4 Yrs.

UG Bachelor of Commerce 
NEP 120

Bachelor of Performing Arts NEP

45,000 1,000

Sage School of Computer 
Application

1,000

2,500

1,500

330

35,000

2 Yrs. 100,000

55,000

65,000
Bachelor of Business Administration 
NEP

90

2 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

50,0004 Yrs.

4 Yrs.

65,000

60,0002 Yrs.

40,000

55,000


