## SAGE University, Bhopal ACADEMIC PROGRAMS- 2024-25

Sl. No.	School	Level	Program Name	Specialisation	Intake 2024- 25	School Wise Intake	Duration	Proposed Indian Fees 2024	Proposed Internatio I Fees 202
				Artificial Intelligence (SAMATRIX)	60		4 Yrs.	100,000	2,500
		UG	Daghalan of Tashnalagy	Cyber Security & Forensic (SAMATRIX)	30	330	4 113.	100,000	
1	Sage School of Advance Computing		Bachelor of Technology	Data Analytics - Sunstone Seekho	120 60	330		110,000 105,000	2,600 2,500
				Full Stack Development	60			100,000	2,500
				Artificial Intelligence	15		2 Yrs.	55,000	1,200
		PG	Master of Technology	Data Science	15	30	2 Yrs.	55,000	1,200
	Sage School of Engineering & Technology Sage School of Computer Application	UG	Bachelor of Technology	Computer Science & Engineering	480		4 Yrs.	75,000	1,500
		UG	Master of Technology  Bachelor of Computer Application	Computer Science & Engineering LET	60				
2		PG		Computer Science & Engineering		600	2 Yrs.	55,000	1,200
3				Construction Technology & Management Structural Engineering	60		2 Yrs. 2 Yrs.	80,000 80,000	2,000 2,000
		UG		Regular	120		4 Yrs.	60,000	1,400
		PG	Master of Computer Application	Regular	60		2 Yrs.	60,000	1,400
		UG	Bachelor of Computer Application	Cloud Computing	120		4 Yrs.	100,000	2,500
		PG	Master of Computer Application	Cloud Computing			2 Yrs.	100,000	2,500
				Sociology					
4	Sage School of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	UG PG	Bachelor of Arts NEP Master of Arts	Political Science					900
				Psychology	60		4 Yrs.		
				History		90		35,000	
				English Literature					
				Sociology Rollitical Science					
				Political Science Psychology	30		2 Yrs.		
				English Literature	1				
				LLB(Hons)	120		3 Yrs.		1,000
	Cago Cabaal - CI - O I	UG	Bachelor of Law	Integrated BA LLB	60		5 Yrs.	60,000	1,400
5	Sage School of Law & Legal Studies			Integrated BBA LLB	60		5 Yrs.	55,000	1,200
	Studies	PG	Masters of Law	Human Rights	30		2 Yrs.	55,000	1,200
		PG	Iddecid of Lavv	Criminal Law	30		2 Yrs.	55,000	1,200
				Banking & Insurance	4				
6	Sage School of Commerce	UG	Bachelor of Commerce NEP	Taxation	120	120	4 Yrs.	50,000	1,100
				International Business & Finance	-				
				Accounting					
			Bachelor of Business Administration NEP	Marketing Finance			4 Yrs.	65,000	1,500
				Human Resource	600				
				Information Technology					
		UG		Event Management		780			
				Banking & Finance					
7				Digital Marketing - Inurture	60		3 Yrs.	100,000	2,500
				International Business - Inurture	60		3 Yrs.	100,000	2,500
	Sage School of Management			BBA - Sunstone	60		3 Yrs.	74,000	1,700
		PG	Master of Business Administration (Dual Specialization)	Human Resource	_				1,400
				Finance	600		2 Yrs. 60,00	60,000	
				Marketing Information Technology					
				Banking & Finance		720			
				Digital Marketing	-	720			
				Sunstone	60		2 Yrs.	127,500	3,000
				Data Analytics - Seekho	30		2 Yrs.	130,000	3,100
				Health Care Management - Seekho	30		2 Yrs.	130,000	3,100
8	Sage School of Journalism & Mass Communication	UG	Bachelor of Journalism & Mass Communication NEP Master of Journalism & Mass	Digital Media			4 Yrs.	55,000 55,000	1,200
				Electronic Media					
				Advertising & Public Relations	60 90	0.0			
				Print Media		90			
				Film Making					
		PG	Communication	MAJMC	30		2 Yrs.		
				Fashion Design	Ì				
9	Sage School of Design	UG PG	Bachelor of Design NEP  Master of Design	Interior Design	60		4 Yrs.	65,000 65,000	1,500 1,500
				UI/UX Design	80	90			
	ouge ochool of Design			Product Design		-			
				Fashion Design	30				
		_		Interior Design				.,	,_ ,,
		UG	Bachelor of Performing Arts NEP	Dance	60		4 Yrs.	55,000	1,200
	Sage School of	UG	Master of Performing Arts  Master of Performing Arts	Music Film Making	30		4 115.	33,000	1,400
10	Performing Arts			Dance		90	2 Yrs.	40,000	1,000
		PG		Music		 			
			Master of Fine Arts					_,000	
11	Sage School of Agriculture	UG	Bachelor of Science (Agriculture)	B. Sc (Hons) Agriculture	240	270	4 Yrs.	50,000	1,100
тŢ	sage school of Agriculture	PG	Master of Fisheries Sciences	Aquaculture	30	2/0	2 Yrs.	50,000	1,500
12	Sage School of Sciences	UG	Bachelor of Science NEP	Biotechnology	1				
				Microbiology	120		4 Yrs.	45,000	1,000
				Chemistry	120	1 '	0.37	00.000	0.00
		PG	Master of Science	Forensic Forensic	120 60 330	330	3 Yrs. 2 Yrs.	80,000 80,000	2,000 2,000
				Microbiology	60	30	Z ITS.	00,000	۷,000
				Biotech	30		2 Yrs.	45,000	1,000
				Chemistry				,	2,500
		UG	Bachelor of Pharmacy	B Pharma	160		4 Yrs.	110,000	2,600
	Sage School of Pharmacy	UG	Bachelor of Pharmacy Diploma Pharmacy Masters of Pharmacy	B Pharma LET	16	16 120 15 10 9			
		Diploma PG		D Pharma	120		2 Yrs.	100,000	2,500
				Pharmaceutics	15				
				Pharmaceutical Chemistry			2 Yrs.	100,000	2,500
				Pharmacology	_				
14	Sage School of Nursing	UG	Nursing	B Sc Nursing	60	60	4 Yrs.	125,000	3,000
	Sage School of Paramedical	UG	Paramedical Sciences	All Disciplines	500	500	3 Yrs.	60,000	1,400
15	Sciences	UU	ir ai ailleultaí Stieiltes	All Disciplines	300	300	5 115.	60,000	1.717

Other Charges:
Registration Form Charges - 1600/Admission Charges - 5000/-